ZURICH INSURANCE GROUP AG

ZURICH INSURANCE GROUP AG

ISIN: CH0011075394

Overview

2024/09/18 17:30:22

Price
507.00 CHF

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-1.17% (-6.00)

CH0011075394
ZURN

SIX Swiss Exchange

CHF
Financial
Stock
77,515 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

506.80 CHF (3,221)

507.00 CHF (641)
513.00 CHF
514.20 CHF
505.40 CHF
513.00 CHF

508.866507 CHF
315,254
160,422,201.80
4,086
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/11 ==
2024/09/11 )
2024/09/09 =
2024/09/06 ]
2024/09/05 g

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download

[w [w [= [= [

1/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=12858537,226233314,160619340
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0011075394&ID_NOTATION=108971
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0011075394&ID_NOTATION=108971
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a862ff97829f4c61d744838baf729103d435a38fed86c3e7e2f3c2b04d47cf3d&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=805220474e39c40b8&time=1726803152&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b563b7dce3476ff9ca19fa4c76390e96acb8e8d44f197d49abcc3ce139c6fb37&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=41e57b73e5c81b593&time=1726803152&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0d58b95037d356e4e1610447f689a4d14c24ae9618e1a88a3f183b4eefd0bbc9&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5ddc8a99cfe738d3f&time=1726803152&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=750439c30acc5b61107ac9205ae14285dc7b56adac75fd41b7b142cde6e9393e&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=239caee03db4e7e9d&time=1726803152&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9aa6dc3dd177f21e11c30d8afd3be016c2fdc6a1fa939293ddb517085bae15cb&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=31f01ac605608a733&time=1726803152&tool=RSC

ZURICH INSURANCE GROUP AG

Details

2024/09/18 17:30:22

Price
507.00 CHF

Difference

© -1.17%(-6.00)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CH0011075394
ZURN

SIX Swiss Exchange
CHF

Financial

Stock

77,515 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

508.76 CHF (309,006

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 506.80 CHF (3,221)
Ask (Ask size) 507.00 CHF (641)
Open 513.00 CHF
High 514.20 CHF
Low 505.40 CHF
Close (prev. day) 513.00 CHF
VWAP 508.866507 CHF
Volume (pcs) 315,254
Trading volume 160,422,201.80
Number of trades 4,086
Last size 15
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +4.43% +18.93% +30.50%
Perf (abs.) +21.50 +80.70 +118.50
Beta - - -
Volatility 15.76 14.18 17.30

ERSTE

Group

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

( )

489.43 CHF (248,614)
476.25 CHF (249,474)
457.56 CHF (271,074)
515.20 CHF (2024/09/17)
428.20 CHF (2024/02/09)
515.20 CHF (2024/09/17)
407.60 CHF (2023/10/04)

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Stuttgart

SIX Swiss Exchange
London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
2019/ 15:43 305.10 EUR 0.17 10
06/28
2024/ 17:30 507.00 CHF 160.42 4,086
09/18
2024/ 17:20 505.80 CHF 8.72 3
09/18
2019/ 08:00 305.80 EUR 0.00 1
06/28
2019/ 15:43 305.00 EUR 0.03 7
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=108971
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=108972
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203738
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203738
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5277820
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=108975

ZURICH INSURANCE GROUP AG

06/28

FINRA other OTC Issues 2024/ 18:13 587.50 USD 0.01 4
09/18

Duesseldorf 2019/ 08:10 305.80 EUR 0.00 2
06/28

Berlin 2019/ 18:45 306.30 EUR 0.00 14
06/28
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=796682
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30739788
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=108973

ZURICH INSURANCE GROUP AG

Company profile

Company Logo

ZJ

ZURICH

Contact Details
ZURICH INSURANCE GROUP AG

Mythenquai 2 - 8002 Zirich
Telefon: +41-44-625-25-25
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Mario Greco

Alison Martin

Cara Morton

Claudia
Cordioli

Ericson Chan

Kristof Terryn

Laurence
Maurice

Peter Giger

Raul Vargas

Sierra
Signorelli

Stephan van
Vliet

Tulsi Naidu

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Christoph
Franz

Michael
Halbherr

Monica
Machler-Erne

Peter Maurer

Sabine Keller-
Busse

Barry Stowe

Catherine
Bessant

Jasmin Staiblin

Joan Lordi
Amble

John Rafter

Kishore
Mahbubani

Michel Lies

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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